Fan Heaters
24 BN Thermic • Product Guide 2022
CEILING GRID FAN HEATERS SCH
Function Space heating in commercial premises
Ceiling mounting allows free use of floor and wall space
Application Shops
Cafes
Changing rooms

Fan Heaters
25BN Thermic • Product Guide 2022
Technical
kW
Volts Airflow
(m³/h) dB*@2m
Recommended Mounting
Height(m) Weight (kg)
High Low Min Max
3.0 2.0 230 245 56 2.4 3.0 9.0
4.5 2.25 230 345 60 3.0 4.5 10
6.0 4.0 230 490 58 2.4 3.0 13
*Noise levels are factory tested not laboratory tested
SCH Ceiling Grid Fan Heaters
Model kW Built-in Thermostat
SCHG-30 3.0 No
SCHG-30T 3.0 Yes
SCHG-45 4.5 No
SCHG-45T 4.5 Yes
SCHG-60 6.0 No
SCHG-60T 6.0 Yes
Controls
Description Model Details
Switch (on/off/high heat/low heat/fan only) CS-7 Page 124
Electronic programmable thermostat 16A (recessed) RD16 Page 114